Low Pressure
Transmitters
HD404... series
       WIDE VARIETY FOR ANY APPLICATION
Ranges from 50 Pa to 100 mbar
Models with auto-zero circuit
Optional airflow speed measurement
       GREAT FLEXIBILITY

PW K thermocouple extension cable. Length 2 m, miniature
connector. For Pitot tubes with K thermocouple sensor.
Ordering Codes
HD404T
(models
with analog
output)
Blank= pressure output
SR = speed output
(only G version)
Blank = without LCD
L =with LCD
Blank= without auto-zero circuit (only HD404T3… and HD404T4…)
AZ = with auto-zero circuit
D = differential pressure -f.s. …+f.s.
G = relative pressure with respect to the atmosphere 0…+f.s.
Nominal full scale (f.s.)
1P = 100 Pa 1M = 10 mmH2O 1I = 0.4” H2O
2P = 250 Pa 2M = 25 mmH2O 2I = 0.8” H2O
3P = 500 Pa 3M = 50 mmH2O 3I = 2” H2O
4P = 1000 Pa 4M = 100 mmH2O 4I = 4” H2O
HD404ST
(models
with RS485
Modbus-RTU)
Blank = pressure output
L =speed output
Blank= without LCD
AZ = = with LCD
Blank =  without auto-zero circuit (only HD404ST4… and HD404ST5…)
AZ = with auto-zero circuit
Nominal full scale (f.s.)
2 = -250 … +250 Pa
4 = -1000 … +1000 Pa
5 = -100 … +100 mbar
Rev. 2.2 - 02.22
HD434T.5